
Staples Heart Walk Location AHA Staff Name AHA Staff Email 

Arden Hills, MN - FC & Sales Office Laura Grant Laura.Grant@heart.org 

Atlanta, GA (Lithia Springs) - FC Rob Abraham Rob.Abraham@heart.org  

Atlanta, GA - Sales Office Rob Abraham Rob.Abraham@heart.org  

Auburn, WA - FC & Sales Office Jessica Pool Jessica.Pool@heart.org  

Aurora, CO Contact Center Sara Prevost Sara.Prevost@heart.org 

Aurora, CO SDO & Sales Office Sara Prevost Sara.Prevost@heart.org 

Baton Rouge, LA - Sales Office  Kristin Delahoussaye Kristin.Delahoussaye@heart.org  

Bessemer, AL - Sales Office Katye Fuglaar Katye.Fuglaar@heart.org  

Boucherville, Quebec (Canada) - DC and Sales Office Vinny Vecchiarello Vinny.Vecchiarello@heart.org  

Bristol, PA - Sales Office Gruitza, Rebecca Rebecca.Gruitza@heart.org 

Broomfield-Westminster, CO - Corporate Office Sara Prevost Sara.Prevost@heart.org 

Cary, NC - Sales Office Debra Lowder Debra.Lowder@heart.org  

Chambersburg, PA - DC Theresa Manzi Theresa.Manzi@heart.org  

Charlotte, NC – FC- Juli Stevens Juli.Stevens@heart.org  

Charlotte, NC - Sales Office Juli Stevens Juli.Stevens@heart.org  

Cincinnati, OH - Sales Office Alyson Poling Alyson.Poling@heart.org 

Columbia, SC-Shared Services Center  Vinny Vecchiarello Vinny.vecchiarello@heart.org 

Columbus, OH - Sales Office Erin Gliatta Erin.Gliatta@heart.org 

Daytona Beach, FL - Sales Office Buffy McKinney Buffy.McKinney@heart.org  

Deerfield, FL - Sales Office Jamie Schempp Jamie.Schempp@heart.org  

Englewood, NJ - Sales Office Ametra Burton Ametra.Burton@heart.org  

Florence, KY - Contact Center Alyson Poling Alyson.Poling@heart.org 

Framingham, MA - Home Office Vinny Vecchiarello Vinny.Vecchiarello@heart.org  

Hanover, MD - FC & Sales Office Katie Remenapp Katie.Remenapp@heart.org  

Houston, TX - FC & Sales Office Shataria Greene Shataria.Greene@heart.org  

Indianapolis, IN - Sales Office Kandace Gilliard Kandace.Gilliard@heart.org  

Irving, TX - Sales Office Myra Robinson Myra.Robinson@heart.org  

Kansas City, MO - FC Erica Kiehnhoff Erica.Kiehnhoff@heart.org 

La Mirada, CA - FC & Sales Office Danielle Sapia Danielle.Sapia@heart.org  
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Lombard, IL - Sales Office Brittany Lee Brittany.Lee@heart.org  

London, OH - FC Erin Gliatta Erin.Gliatta@heart.org 

Maitland, FL - Sales Office Ann Marie Bolen AnnMarie.Bolen@heart.org  

Memphis, TN - FC Holly Ford Holly.Ford@heart.org  

Miramar, FL - Sales Office Jamie Schempp Jamie.Schempp@heart.org  

Newark, CA - Sales Office Jill DiGiacomo Jill.DiGiacomo@heart.org  

Ontario, CA - FC Vinny Vecchiarello Vinny.Vecchiarello@heart.org  

Orange City, IA  Sara Brown Sara.Brown@heart.org 

Overland Park, KS - Sales Office Erica Kiehnhoff Erica.Kiehnhoff@heart.org 

Phoenix, AZ (Tolleson) - FC & Sales Office Natalia Mihilli Natalia.Mihilli@heart.org  

Portland, OR - SDO and Sales Office Ashleigh Farleigh Ashleigh.Farleigh@heart.org 

Rialto, CA - DC Jessica English Jessica.English@heart.org  

Richfield, OH - Sales Office Laura Schumann Laura.Schumann@heart.org 

Rochester, NY - Sales Office Adam Cipolla Adam.Cipolla@heart.org  

Sacramento, CA - Sales Office Erica Ralston Erica.Ralston@heart.org 

Saint Louis, MO - SDO & Sales Office Julia Kelley Julia.Kelley@heart.org  

Saint Louis, MO - SPP Office Julia Kelley Julia.Kelley@heart.org  

San Antonio, TX - Sales Office  Caitlin Martone-Cox Caitlin.Cox@heart.org  

Seattle, WA - Development Lab Jessica Pool Jessica.Pool@heart.org  

Sharon, MA - Fleet & Sales Office Vinny Vecchiarello Vinny.Vecchiarello@heart.org  

Stoneham, MA - Sales Office Vinny Vecchiarello Vinny.Vecchiarello@heart.org  

Tampa, FL - SDO & Sales Office Jennifer Waite Jennifer.Waite@heart.org 

Tulsa, OK - Sales Office Misti Stephens Misti.Stephens@heart.org  

West Allis, WI - Sales Office Megan Wurz Megan.Wurz@heart.org  
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